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Contract Search Results

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK
INC

Department of Labor

C22007GG

$93,000.00

$93,000.00

08/01/2022

07/31/2023

Occupational Safety &
Health Training

Grant

11/21/2022

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK
INC

Department of Labor

C17019GG

$111,039.00

$108,899.85

08/01/2017

07/31/2018

Occupational Safety and
Health Training

Grant

07/27/2017

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK
INC

Department of Labor

C16032GG

$187,327.00

$152,625.98

08/01/2016

07/31/2017

OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY AND HEALTH

Grant

10/28/2016

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK
INC

Department of Labor

C23011GG

$75,000.00

$29,600.39

08/01/2023

07/31/2024

Occupational Safety and
Health Training

Grant

07/25/2023

CONSTRUCTION
EMPLOYERS
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK
INC

Department of Labor

C014706

$178,630.00

$156,467.93

08/01/2013

07/31/2014

OCCU SAFETY &
HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

07/18/2013

CONSTRUCTION
EXCHANGE OF
BUFFALO & WESTERN
NEW YOR

Department of Labor
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T014080

$21,936.00

$21,840.00

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSHT & EFY 11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/23/2011




CONSTRUCTION

EXCHANGE OF Contracts Not
BUFFALO & WESTERN Department of Labor | T014724 $34,535.00 $34,535.00{08/01/2013 //07/31/2014 |OSHT & EFY 13/14 g?g;ﬁdtf; OSC 07/27/2013
NEW YOR
gggg;};%%]g;N Contracts Not
BUFFALO & WESTERN Department of Labor | T014454 $39,209.00 $39,060.00/|08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY12/13 IS)?BZ(I:;[I(: OSC 08/29/2012
NEW YOR
ggg;ii%%TégN Contracts Not
BUFFALO & WESTERN Department of Labor |T013814 $23,648.00 $23,520.00{08/01/2010 /|07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY 10/11 g?g;ﬁdtf; OSC 08/23/2010
NEW YOR
Contracts Not
CONTRACT REOPEN TO PAY 2ND )
PHARMACAL CORP Department of Labor | T014234 $48,200.00 $48,200.00{04/25/2012 /03/01/2013 FINAL VOUCH Subject t.o OSC 06/29/2012
Pre-Audit
COOPER UNION ADV Workforce Innovation and
OF SCI & ART Department of Labor |C22325GG $250,000.00| $189,190.00/07/01/2023 (06/30/2024 Opportunity Act Grant 08/08/2023
COOPERATIVE Contracts Not
EXTENSION NY YOUTH WORKS T-2 .
ASSOCIATION IN THE Department of Labor | T014346 $27,500.00 $7,650.00(06/01/2012 |,03/01/2013 FY 11/12 Is)rg[ic{‘ltdti(: OSC 06/14/2012
STATE OF NY
WORKFORCE
COOPERVISION INC Department of Labor |C014864 $53,974.00 $53,574.00(02/26/2014 /02/25/2015 INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Grant 04/15/2014
Contracts Not
COOPERVISION INC Department of Labor |T014235 $29,870.00 $29,870.00|01/24/2012 |10/31/2012 CFA WORKER SKILLS Subject to OSC 05/02/2012
UPGRADEPROGR .
Pre-Audit
CORNELL
COOPERATIVE Workforce Innovation and
EXTENSION OF Department of Labor |C21358GG $95,655.00 $61,909.04/{09/05/2022 /09/04/2023 Opportunity Act Grant 02/07/2023
MONROE COUNTY
CORNELL WIA EMERGING AND
COOPERATIVE TRANSITIONAL
EXTENSION OF Department of Labor |C013521 $317,379.00| $256,421.7801/04/2010 (03/31/2011 WORKER TRAINING Grant 04/07/2011
ONONDAGA COUNTY FY08 ARRA
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C23210GG |~ $300,000.00| $215,489.9107/01/2023 |06/30/2024 |Cornell Union Leadership o 03/25/2024
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Institute




EMPLOYMENT AND

CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C160468 $150,000.00|  $150,000.00|07/01/2016 (06/30/2017 | -0 Grant 09/22/2016
FOR OVERALL
EXPANSION OF THE
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C140420 $300,000.00|  $300,000.0007/01/2014 |06/30/2015 | 0 o g o | CTANE 02/04/2015
CORNELL UNIVERSITY
Train and educate
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C130402 $150,000.00| $149,995.97(07/01/2013 |06/30/2014 |workplace-based Grant 04/29/2014
organizations
Expansion of Worker
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C17050GG | $300,000.00| $252,230.7507/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Mnstitute at Cornell School of . o 01/08/2020
Industrial and Labor
Relations
Contracts Not
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |T20202GG $50,000.00|  $50,000.0007/01/2020 [06/30/2021 |2020-21 LAO Subject to OSC  [07/09/2021
Pre-Audit
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor ||C17035GG $250,000.00| $249,883.13//07/01/2017 [(06/30/2018 |[Local Assistance Grant 11/14/2019
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C23226GG | $3,000,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2023 |06/30/2024 Elei;;‘:i\(ll:nnabls Workforee | ot 05/14/2024
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C21204GG |  $150,000.00| $126,704.95|07/01/2021 |06/30/2022 |SeXual Harassment Grant 02/17/2022
Prevention Program
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor [C21230GG |  $250,000.00| $242,268.8007/01/2021 |06/30/2022 gﬁg‘;‘gj Workforce Grant 09/08/2022
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C160469 $150,000.00| $148,621.0307/01/2016 [06/30/2017 EgﬁggENT AND Grant 09/22/2016
Expansion of the Worker
CORNELL UNIVERSITY ||Department of Labor [C160470 $400,000.00| $398,790.55|07/01/2016 [(06/30/2017 ||Institute of Industrial and Grant 12/14/2016
Labor Relations
Consultant -
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor [C004632 $539,303.38| $300,000.00[04/01/2013 |12/31/2014 |Contract assignment 1(\:4;;23111;?;0% 12/17/2013
Services
LEGISLATIVE
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C150439 $150,000.00| $150,000.0007/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |INITIATIVES - Local Grant 01/07/2016
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Assistance Funding




LEGISLATIVE

CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C150438 $150,000.00| $150,000.00|07/01/2015 [06/30/2016 |[INITIATIVES - Local Grant 01/07/2016
Assistance Funding
Contracts Not
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of Labor | T22204GG $50,000.00 $49,999.99/|07/01/2022 06/30/2023 (2022-23 LAO Subject to OSC 04/27/2023
Pre-Audit
LAO Cornell Leadership
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of Labor |C22227GG $150,000.001 $150,000.00//07/01/2022 (06/30/2023 Institute Grant 03/22/2023
Cornell Industrial Labor
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C22222GG $300,000.00| $300,000.00/07/01/2022 (06/30/2023 ||Relations School - Worker  ||Grant 03/16/2023
Institute
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor [C18202GG |  $150,000.00| $107,190.1407/01/2018 |06/30/2019 gf:;fii‘;rassmem Grant 02/11/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C21229GG $500,000.00/[ $499,999.61/{07/01/2021 |06/30/2022 ||Leading on Climate Initiative || Grant 02/17/2022
Contracts Not
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of Labor | T18227GG $50,000.00 $41,797.57/|07/01/2018 06/30/2019 [2018-19 LAO Subject to OSC 02/10/2020
Pre-Audit
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor ||C22229GG $150,000.00| $150,000.00/07/01/2022 06/30/2023 |Cornell Leadership Institute |Grant 06/07/2023
Support for Cornell
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of Labor |C18210GG $150,000.00/| $149,999.94/07/01/2018 06/30/2019 |AFL/CIO Union Leadership |Grant 01/31/2020
Institute
Contracts Not
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor | T19223GG $50,000.00 $43,691.78 {07/01/2019 |06/30/2020 |2019-20 LAO Subject to OSC 01/29/2020
Pre-Audit
Legislative Initiative
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of Labor |C19208GG $300,000.00/| $296,790.3207/01/2019 06/30/2020 |Support for Worker Institute |Grant 10/27/2020
at Cornell University
CORNELL UNIVERSITY || Department of Labor |C20211GG $300,000.00| $298,563.68/07/01/2020 [06/30/2021 |Worker Institute Grant 08/04/2021
State Data Center Services
Consultant -
for Federal-State Miscellaneous
CORNELL UNIVERSITY ||Department of Labor [C000419 $1,000,000.00| $974,290.52/10/01/2014 /03/31/2020 ||Cooperative Program for Consultant 01/20/2015
Population Estimates Services
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(FSCPE)




Domestic Violence
Prevention Program at

CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C19207GG |~ $150,000.00| $146,310.75|07/01/2019 ||06/30/2020 . |Grant 12/23/2019
Cornell School of Industrial
and Labor Relations
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C19215GG | $150,000.00| $150,000.00|07/01/2019 |06/30/2020 |Legislative Initative Grant 12/30/2019
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C18212GG | $300,000.00| $290,466.44|07/01/2018 ||06/30/2019 El"slt’iﬁtséon of Worker Grant 10/28/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor ||C21209GG $150,000.00/| $141,667.70/07/01/2021 06/30/2022 |Cornell Leadership Institute |Grant 02/14/2022
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor |C22221GG | $800,000.00| $792,480.4207/01/2022 |06/30/2023 I(;‘i’ﬁ“;iiliglmate Jobs Grant 03/09/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor [C22218GG | $2,500,000.00/ $2,421,163.05|07/01/2022 ||06/30/2023 Eﬁﬁ‘;ﬁf Workforce Grant 06/13/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of Labor ||C20210GG $150,000.00| $150,000.00/07/01/2020 06/30/2021 |Domestic Violence Program |Grant 07/21/2021
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