Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C22007GG	\$93,000.00	\$93,000.00	08/01/2022	07/31/2023	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	11/21/2022
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C17019GG	\$111,039.00	\$108,899.85	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	07/27/2017
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C16032GG	\$187,327.00	\$152,625.98	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH	Grant	10/28/2016
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C23011GG	\$75,000.00	\$29,600.39	08/01/2023	07/31/2024	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	07/25/2023
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C014706	\$178,630.00	\$156,467.93	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	07/18/2013
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE OF BUFFALO & WESTERN NEW YOR	Department of Labor	T014080	\$21,936.00	\$21,840.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T & E FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/23/2011

CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE OF BUFFALO & WESTERN NEW YOR	Department of Labor	T014724	\$34,535.00	\$34,535.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/27/2013
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE OF BUFFALO & WESTERN NEW YOR	Department of Labor	T014454	\$39,209.00	\$39,060.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2012
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE OF BUFFALO & WESTERN NEW YOR	Department of Labor	T013814	\$23,648.00	\$23,520.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/23/2010
CONTRACT PHARMACAL CORP	Department of Labor	T014234	\$48,200.00	\$48,200.00	04/25/2012	03/01/2013	REOPEN TO PAY 2ND FINAL VOUCH	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2012
COOPER UNION ADV OF SCI & ART	Department of Labor	C22325GG	\$250,000.00	\$189,190.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	08/08/2023
COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NY	Department of Labor	T014346	\$27,500.00	\$7,650.00	06/01/2012	03/01/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-2 FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/14/2012
COOPERVISION INC	Department of Labor	C014864	\$53,974.00	\$53,574.00	02/26/2014	02/25/2015	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/15/2014
COOPERVISION INC	Department of Labor	T014235	\$29,870.00	\$29,870.00	01/24/2012	10/31/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRADEPROGR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION OF MONROE COUNTY	Department of Labor	C21358GG	\$95,655.00	\$61,909.04	09/05/2022	09/04/2023	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	02/07/2023
CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION OF ONONDAGA COUNTY	Department of Labor	C013521	\$317,379.00	\$256,421.78	01/04/2010	03/31/2011	WIA EMERGING AND TRANSITIONAL WORKER TRAINING FY08 ARRA	Grant	04/07/2011
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C23210GG	\$300,000.00	\$215,489.91	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Cornell Union Leadership Institute	Grant	03/25/2024

CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C160468	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING	Grant	09/22/2016
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C140420	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	FOR OVERALL EXPANSION OF THE WORKER INSTITUTE AT CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Grant	02/04/2015
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C130402	\$150,000.00	\$149,995.97	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	Train and educate workplace-based organizations	Grant	04/29/2014
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C17050GG	\$300,000.00	\$252,230.75	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Expansion of Worker Institute at Cornell School of Industrial and Labor Relations	Grant	01/08/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	T20202GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2021	2020-21 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/09/2021
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C17035GG	\$250,000.00	\$249,883.13	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Local Assistance	Grant	11/14/2019
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C23226GG	\$3,000,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Hemp Cannabis Workforce Initiative	Grant	05/14/2024
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C21204GG	\$150,000.00	\$126,704.95	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Sexual Harassment Prevention Program	Grant	02/17/2022
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C21230GG	\$250,000.00	\$242,268.80	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Cannabis Workforce Initiative	Grant	09/08/2022
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C160469	\$150,000.00	\$148,621.03	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING	Grant	09/22/2016
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C160470	\$400,000.00	\$398,790.55	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Expansion of the Worker Institute of Industrial and Labor Relations	Grant	12/14/2016
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C004632	\$539,303.38	\$300,000.00	04/01/2013	12/31/2014	Contract assignment	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	12/17/2013
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C150439	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES - Local Assistance Funding	Grant	01/07/2016

CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C150438	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES - Local Assistance Funding	Grant	01/07/2016
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	T22204GG	\$50,000.00	\$49,999.99	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	2022-23 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/27/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C22227GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	LAO Cornell Leadership Institute	Grant	03/22/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C22222GG	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Cornell Industrial Labor Relations School - Worker Institute	Grant	03/16/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C18202GG	\$150,000.00	\$107,190.14	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Sexual Harassment Prevention	Grant	02/11/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C21229GG	\$500,000.00	\$499,999.61	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Leading on Climate Initiative	Grant	02/17/2022
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	T18227GG	\$50,000.00	\$41,797.57	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	2018-19 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/10/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C22229GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Cornell Leadership Institute	Grant	06/07/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C18210GG	\$150,000.00	\$149,999.94	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Support for Cornell AFL/CIO Union Leadership Institute	Grant	01/31/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	T19223GG	\$50,000.00	\$43,691.78	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	2019-20 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/29/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C19208GG	\$300,000.00	\$296,790.32	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Legislative Initiative Support for Worker Institute at Cornell University	Grant	10/27/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C20211GG	\$300,000.00	\$298,563.68	07/01/2020	06/30/2021	Worker Institute	Grant	08/04/2021
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C000419	\$1,000,000.00	\$974,290.52	10/01/2014	03/31/2020	State Data Center Services for Federal-State Cooperative Program for Population Estimates (FSCPE)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	01/20/2015

CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C19207GG	\$150,000.00	\$146,310.75	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Domestic Violence Prevention Program at Cornell School of Industrial and Labor Relations	Grant	12/23/2019
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C19215GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Legislative Initative	Grant	12/30/2019
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C18212GG	\$300,000.00	\$290,466.44	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Expansion of Worker Institute	Grant	10/28/2020
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C21209GG	\$150,000.00	\$141,667.70	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Cornell Leadership Institute	Grant	02/14/2022
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C22221GG	\$800,000.00	\$792,480.42	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Cornell Climate Jobs Initiative	Grant	03/09/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C22218GG	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,421,163.05	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Cannabis Workforce Initiative	Grant	06/13/2023
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Labor	C20210GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2021	Domestic Violence Program	Grant	07/21/2021